	e Services. port sodos	MINIB	10108	705	Lu
ATIONAL Assessment Centr		· Dote &	ino Comple	ted . Don	9 07.
Dute In: 23 14 2020 15:08	Jep desembnon			. \	
REI NO: 2/BA/M26 200 2877/4	SAS c-Illing	 			
Veh No. KRY 727 D.	E-malf(tjale sur, Ald the	417			
0.00 21/11/2020 14:15	1-Motor Claim Form	Dates TP Alurs)			!
	I-Motor W/O (Withlet O	D 21111, 11 10117			
OD (TP): Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded				·.
	AssessmenVSurvey Rep	ort	NOTES TO		-
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax/ F	Tol:	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Puxt	1
Profurred Wicep / INC Arrigin Wicep / QWI (A CHI Y		on-INC(1	
Tr Phiniquitys Veh Nor S	BS SSLOT	Tel:		•,	
Owner / Driver: () Cover	Typo: (·
	Period: (. Date		Tynigi	1001/1	
Confirmed by 1 (Date (Note-Est Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P	21-79%.	P; 80-10074	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	Warranty: YES ()/N	0()			The second second second
an tourstens (Waltandi		and the same of th	######################################	
1 Dhame 1		近2000月12000	科的方式的	analus.	
() Walte-In Customar 1 Customers	The military military Confident	upl & Strictly N	O refer of	opono	
() Walle-In Customar : Costomers	SUPER UNGENTLY.		Car (1	· ·	.)
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail in	1 NO() I Towing	Corc	A STATE OF THE STA	Wone Ly · ·
	TOTAL VILLE C				Andrew A. L.
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Inv	voice: VES () / NO (認例似認	NAME OF THE PARTY	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In () i Inv		YKYRKI BIRK		NI TO THE PARTY OF	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In () Inv) / Courtesy Ctr ()			The same of the sa	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In () Inv)/Courtesy Ctr ()			NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In () Inv)/Courtesy Ctr ()				No other society
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost)/Courtesy Ctr ()				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In () Inv)/Courtesy Ctr ()				A AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF T
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost)/Courtesy Ctr ()				A district
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost)/Courtesy Ctr ()				Sant View
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost)/Courtesy Ctr ()				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost)/Courtesy Ctr ()				And Market Walter
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost)/Courtesy Ctr() (·) (> \$3000) ()			NI STONE	Andrew Condition
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Inv)/Courtesy Ctr () (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·)	AUI Askidani Rap	ording (530)	* Programme	Marian Salari
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost)/Courtesy Ctr () (.) (.) (.) (.)	DAIDEM	innant (\$100	Profession 11	Maria San Anna Maria Mar
Drive-In ()/Towed-In () Inv 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Duty-Dipply (Specifical Section 2))/Courtesy Ctr () (.) (.) (.) (.)	DAIDEM	innant (\$100	Profession 11	STATE OF STA
Drive-In ()/Towed-In () Inv 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Driver/Owner:)/Courtesy Ctr() (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (PT: Follow-Three For alalmhirate	Th Burvey Th Burvey Th Burvey Th Burvey The TUNG Only	Profession 11	STATE OF STA
Drive-In ()/Towed-In () Inv 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Duty-Dipply (Specifical Section 2))/Courtesy Ctr() (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (TV: Towley F DT: Follow-Three For stellmhussels Tit: Hadapaello	The Survey (To	# Pro (m)	STATE OF THE PARTY
Drive-In ()/Towed-In () Inv 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Driver/Owner: Contract No:)/Courtesy Ctr() (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (DA Daming Fre TP: Towler Fre Pr: Vollow-Three Persialmine at all Ti: Tu-lapsaile Ni: Iday DA + 8	th Burvey (Rust) Harvey (Rust) HO Daily (Rust)	ENG CLIO SUPPLIES STATE OF STA	STANDARD VALUE
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Inv 1) Apply for Transport Allowanco (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Duty 2006/93 Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darmaged Portion:)/Courtesy Ctr () (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·)	DA Damar He DT 1 Yollow-Threa VT 1 Yollow-Threa VT 1 Yollow-Threa VT 1 Hollow-Threa TR 1 Iday DA + 8 1) NTUC Additions OR: *N5: Cautlety C	The Burvey (Flash Burvey (Flash Burvey (Flash Burvey (Flash Burvey (Flash Burvey (Flash Burvey)	Bro can survey D survey D	31 31 31 31 31 31
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Inv 1) Apply for Transport Allowanco (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Duty 2006/93 Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darmaged Portion:)/Courtesy Ctr () (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·)	DAIDEM TP TOWING He DT 1 Vollow-Three Ver alsimhreaseli OTH: Re-lamesta OTH: Re-lamesta OTH: Re-lamesta OTH: Re-lamesta NTUC Additions OTH: NG: Courtery C NG: Hapele Co-	The Burvey (Result of the Burvey (Result of the Burvey (Result of the Burvey (Result of the Burvey (Burvey) of the	E DIO CHO	31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 3
Drive-In ()/Towed-In () Inv 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Driver/Owner: Contract No:)/Courtesy Ctr () (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·)	DA Dame TP Towler Fre TP Towler Fre Per slaiming a slain The Trade per slaiming a slain The Trade per slai	The Burvey (Restance) The Burvey (Restance) MRT Survey Services: Total Allows And The Allows And The Allows And The Allows And The Allows The	brocker survey) survey) sur	20 SWA
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Inv 1) Apply for Transport Allowanco (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Duty 2006/93 Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darmaged Portion:)/Courtesy Ctr () (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·)	DA Damar Fre TP Towler Fre Persial minus and OTH Pollow-Three Persial minus and OTH Towler Fre Persial minus and OTH TOWNER NSI Caustasy Co-	The Burvey (Restance) The Burvey (Restance) MRT Survey Services: Total Allows And The Allows And The Allows And The Allows And The Allows The	E INC (CLO) SUPERIOR STORY S	31 31 32 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Inv 1) Apply for Transport Allowanco (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Duty 2006/93 Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darmaged Portion:)/Courtesy Ctr () (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·) (·)	DA Dame TP Towler Fre TP Towler Fre Per slaiming a slain The Trade per slaiming a slain The Trade per slai	The Burvey (Restance) The Burvey (Restance) MRT Survey Services: Total Allows And The Allows And The Allows And The Allows And The Allows The	brocker survey) survey) sur	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
	23/11/2020 15:03
Date of recording	21/11/2020 14:15
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD FROM BUKIT TIMAH RD TOWARDS CLEMENTI RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBH7278D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MALLVIN RAJAMOHAN
NRIC No	TXXXX517B
Email Address	MALLVIN2000@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90612635
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90612635
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BAJAJ
Model	PULSAR 200 NS-200CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY BACK HOME
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	72271290
Driver	
Name of Driver	MALLVIN RAJAMOHAN
NRIC No	TXXXX517B
Date Of Birth	29/08/2000
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	14/09/2020
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 2 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90612635
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-90612635
	3 TARAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A

MALLVIN2000@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 118 CLEMENTI STREET

#06-101

Postcode

120118

W-041102-0200-FFE

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

ii ivo, ivelationalilp of the Di

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle OWNER

3

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

- 4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

CLEMENTI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: NO. 20 CLEMENTI AVENUE 5 , POSTCODE: 129858 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8729999 - FAX NO: 67748639

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201121/2088

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SBS8508H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

BUS

Vehicle Category

000

Name of Driver

LEONG FOR KONG

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX275Z

Contact Number

80459398

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MALLVIN RAJAMOHAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBH7278D

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

mour 23-11-2020 12:48 P

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pers

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

CLHMKANI ROBO	
B	A) FBH 7078D
	A) FBH 7778D B) SBS 8058 H
Pulsin	Timed Roam

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

REFER	20 POLICA	CUPORT	7/2020/121/2088 -
		•	
		/	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder & Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Perspnnells Signatur Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (21. / 11 / 20 20)(DD/MM/	YYYY), TIME: (4 : 25)(HIH:MM)
LOCATION: Bakit Timah Rd	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
ajvehicle NUMBER: FBH727 > 0	& ###
DINSURANCE COMPANY: MSI G	*
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 72211290	<u> </u>
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THIST PARTY SIDE & THEET
OJMAKE & MODEL: Bagg) Pulsar 2	TO W S MANIEL
TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LE	PPPY / MOTOPOYOLE / OTHERS
g/VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMI	POLIT (MOTORCYCLE)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	On the wat book he me
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN II	ACIDANCE DOS ALOL
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	ADDICANCE PROVIDED
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	REPORTING ONLY)
AINAME: Mallyin Rajamohan	(MALE / FEMALE)
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: TOO31 SIT B	CONTACT 9 06 12 63 5
CJADDRESS: BLOCK 118 Clement &	
Singafore 120118	TO HOUSE
* CONTINUE TO 3 d IE DRIVER ALSO BOLLOY	HOLDER
THO of passange DRIVER	A STATE OF PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE STATE O
(Including dism) alNAME: 113 above.	(MALE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
c)ADDRESS:	
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (29 / 08 / 2000)(D	
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	D/MM/YYYY)
FIDERE OF DRIVING PASC 14-09	-2.020
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER W	THE INCLUDED : AWARE
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING	OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_	· · ·
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) *	~ (b) (a)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIO	v. Clement.
R THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 58580584	MODEL: SCANIA
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: Leang For Kong	
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 521062752	CONTACT: \$ 8045 939 8
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	1 91 len (12 - 244)
No of passanger of Denventante	MODEL::
landing to a delay of DRIVER'S NAME	
Including driver) 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT::-
()	*
18 g	© 20 14 70

email = mallvin 2000 @gmail-com



Report No. T/20201121/2088

Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No: 1800-8729999

REPORT	OF.	A TRA	AFFIC	ACCID	ENT
--------	-----	-------	-------	-------	-----

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT	Todayan pent percentaging the Property	Station Diary No.:	
Date/Time Report Made: 21/11/2020 17:28		ade:	Vide Report No.: Station Diary		
Informar	nt's Particu	lars			
Name of	Informant: NRAJAMO	110-2017	Address: APT BLK 118 CLEMENTI STF 120118	REET 13 #06-101 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / T0031517B		17B	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90612635		
Nationali			Email:		
Sex: Male	Sex: Age: Date of Birth:		Type of Informant: Rider	Tagging Nation	
Race: Indian Occupation: Student			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3A	Date of Expiry:	
E STEEL STEEL STEEL			A CALL STATE OF THE STATE OF TH		

Seneral Information Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/11/2020 14:15	Type of Location Bend
Location: CLEMENTI R Weather:	ROAD	Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way Traffic Control:			t t	raffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collis	sion: cle Against - Parked V	/ehicle	á	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBH7278D	Motorcycle	BAJAJ CHETAK	PULSAR 200 NS MANUAL	Yellow	Seriously Damaged	0
SBS8058H	Bus/Coach/Mi		MISINGISE		Slightly Damaged	0

Detelle of M	ehicle Insurance	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		
Details of V	enicie madrance	Lucius non Mo	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Lileotive	Publich paris





T/20201121/2088

2 of 3

Report No. T/20201121/2088

Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
FBH7278D	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	72271290	24/09/2020	23/09/2021	

Brief Details.

On 21/11/2020 at about 1415hrs, I was travelling along bukit timah road at the filter lane with my motorcycle registration plate number (FBH 7278D), I wish to head to clementi road and stop at the filter lane. As there are incoming traffic along clementi road. I stopped and waited for the road to clear, Next moment, one SBS bus vehicle registration number (SBS8058H) collided onto me from the back.

Due to the impact, I was flung out of my bike and landed onto the road. I manage to get up myself after a while. The bus driver stopped and came to check on me. Subsequently, police and ambulance came to scene. The paramedics check on me but I feel fine at that point of time. I did not suffer any visible injuries from the accident.

The bus driver is namely, Leong For Kong, S2706275Z (HP: 80459398). I wish to seek medical checkup as I fell on my right arm. I feel a little bit pain at my right arm and will be visiting the doctor.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20201121/2088

Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No: 1800-8729999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 3 LIH JUN JUN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/11/2020 17:28
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	



MALLVIN RAJAMOHAN

MALLVIN RAJAMOHAN BLK/HSE 118 #06-101 CLEMENTI STREET 13 SUNSET WAY RESIDENCE SINGAPORE 120118

Accident and Emergency

TAX INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

20-0409811-2 GST Reg No Business Reg No 53029036K

Print Date/Time 21.11.2020/19:21:44

21.11.2020 Bill Date Customer No 5935340 1020073527 Case No Bill Document No 8206914966 Visit Type A&E WALK-IN Visit Date 21.11.2020

Attending Doctor INDULKAR GAURESH GIRISH

Date	Code	Service Description	Qty	Amount (S\$)
21.11.2020 7108000002		CONSULTATION - AFTER HOUR	1	118.69
21.11.2020	7108000173	ASE INFECTION CONTROL	1	13.00
21.11.2020	ARCO2	ARCOXIA 120MG TABLETS	5	31,60
Subtotal				163.29
Hospital Charges GST @ 7%				163.29 11.43
Hospital Charges Subtotal				174.72
Total Bill				174.72
Total Hospi	tal Charges		174.72	

Note: (^)-non discountable items (*)-A&E charges

View Your Medisave and/or Medishield Life Claim Details Online
Login to mycpf online services with your Singpass at http://www.cpf.gov.sq and proceed to My
Statement>> Section B>> Medisave and/or Medishield Life Integrated Shield Plan Claims for the past
15 months. For more information, please visit http://ask-us.cpf.gov.sg>> Meating Your Healthcare

Reimbursement Information for Employers and Insurers
Reimbursement should be made to cash outlay first, followed by Medisave then MediShield Life OR the
Medisave-approved Integrated Shield Plan. To make reimbursement to Medisave and MediShield Life,
submit through internet at http://www.cpf.gov.sg and proceed to Employers>> E-Services>>
Medisave/MediShield Life Reimbursement. To reimburse to a Shield Plan, please pay directly to the
private insurer offering the Shield Plan.

Customer No./Name: 5935340 MALLVIN RAJAMOHAN

Case Number: 1020073527 Balance Due(SS): 0.00

Cheque Amount: Cheque Number:

Banki

Cheque should be crossed and made payable to "Parkway Hospitals Singapore Pte Ltd".



MALLVIN RAJAMOHAN

MALLVIN RAJAMOHAN BLK/HSE 118 #06-101 CLEMENTI STREET 13 SUNSET WAY RESIDENCE SINGAPORE 120118 Accident and Emergency

TAX INVOICE

Page 2 of 2

GST Reg No 20-0409811-Z Business Reg No 53029036K

Print Date/Time 21.11.2020/19:21:44

Bill Date 21.11.2020
Customer No 5935340
Case No 1020073527
Bill Document No 8206914966
Visit Type A&E WALK-IN
Visit Date 21.11.2020

Attending Doctor INDULKAR GAURESH GIRISH

Date	Code	Service Description	Qty	Amount(S\$)
Payment 21.11.2020	Visa/Master	Cd (GEH) ********5814		174.72-
21.11.2020	VISA/MASTEL	CG (GER)		1/4./2-
Balance				
MALLVIN RAD	JAMOHAN : Bal	ance		0.00



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pta. Ltd. (Co Reg No. 2004122120) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 msig.com.sg

For any enquiries, please call the Underwriting agent : Commercial Agency Pte Ltd 23 Kelantan Lane #02-01/02 Kim Hoe Centre Singapore 208642 Tel : 63373133

MOTOR CYCLE COVER NOTE

(Strictly for Motor Cycle Insurance)

MSCN No :

72271290

Agency

A0074-001-10225

Date : 24 Sep 2020

Name

MALLVIN RAJAMOHAN

having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Cycle described in the Schedule below the risks is hereby HELD COVERED in the terms of the Company's usual form of Third Party Policy applicable thereto for the

period from

11:00AM

24 Sep 2020

to midnight on

23 Sep 2021

unless the

cover be terminated by the Company by notice in writing in which case insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium otherwise payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk.

SCHEDULE

95 W 57 July 1		SCHEDULE
Registration No.	FBH7278D	Insured Value Third Party Liability (TPL)
Engine No.	JLZCDC90909	C.C. 200
Chassis No.	MD2A36FZXDCB86331	
Year Manufactured	2013	Year of Registration 2013
Make & Model	BAJAJ [PULSAR 200 NS MANUAL]	
Named Rider	RAJAMOHAN S/O RAMASUNDRAN [DOB:05 Nov 1971]	

Use only for the following purpose: social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with policyholder's business or

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

IMPORTANT

Please be informed that this cover note is issued for temporary use only and that you must exchange the cover note for the certificate of insurance from the respective agents within 14 days hereof,

For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurer

Not valid unless countersigned by Authorized Person

UNIVERSAL MOTORS PTE LIU BLK 1006 BUKIT MERAH LANE 2

#01-04 SINGAPORE 159762

TEL: 62782029 FAX: 62732039

(Please read important information on the reverse page.)